DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION GRADE ENERGY EFFICIENT LOUVERED TROFFER (2X4)

(120-277V)
Shielding Lamps
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LILEL 12 2 32 SSO10 LM841 UE
LEL/FLEL
Renew Series
23 3/4” (603mm)
23 3/4” (603mm)
4” (102mm)
4” (102mm)
ELECTRICAL -  All devices UL/CUL listed.
Suitable for damp locations.  Damp
location emergency pack must be
specified separately.  Ballasts are energy
saving, solid-state electronic.  Ballasts
and lampholders replaceable without
removing from ceiling.  Discrete voltage
must be specified for emergency pack
options when wired with flex.  Where
lamps are included as part of the fixture,
lamp CRI and color temperature must be
specified.
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating
of housing reflecting surfaces is with
white, high reflectance (minimum 92%)
polyester powder.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
06/08/09
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING
PHOTOMETRICS
7/8" K.O.
(2) 7/8" K.O.
ACCESS COVER
TYPICAL FLANGED TROFFER
49-1/2" O.A.L. REFERENCE
24" x 48-1/2" OPENING REQUIRED
2' x 4'
23 3/4"
48"
Candle Power Summary
Horizontal AngleVertical
Degree
  0 45 90
0
2.5